
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
1381 

37 
323 
869 
516 
706 
434 
241 

1166 
438 
183 
933 
827 
890 

1464 
1241 
790 
159 
353 

1348 
41 

1309 
1069 
1116 
101 

1016 
602 

1158 
1038 

Name 
Oliver Jönsson 
Arthur Ejdbring 
Hilmer Olofsson 
Joel Finn 
Felix Baldesten Kjellström 
Gustav Carlsson 
Filip Nauclér 
Charlie Evans 
Max Eriksson 
Liam Nilsson 
Melker Wejsfelt 
Theodor Rydén 
Max Linder 
Hugo Westerholm 
Lucas Leo 
Melvin Andreasson 
Ville Karlsson 
Vilgot Henningsson 
Johannes Bernhardsson 
Theo Nolin 
Kevin Brand Pettersson 
Julia Johansson 
Pontus Martinez Johansson 
Wille Petersson 
Vincent De Brito 
Adrian Gran 
Tino Voigt Hein 
Melvin Larsson 
Theo Wejros 

Club 
Landskrona MK 
BMK Uddevalla 
Hisingens MK 
Sotenäs MCC 
Tibro MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Hisingens MK 
MC Alingsås 
Eds-Skottbacka MX Förening 
Tibro MK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Hisingens MK 
Tibro MK 
Hisingens MK 
Tibro MK 
MC Alingsås 
Skara MK 
Tibro MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Säffle MCK 
Tibro MK 
Eds-Skottbacka MX Förening 
Töreboda MK 
Skene MS 
Hisingens MK 
Tibro MK 
Varbergs MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Varbergs MK 

Best Tm 
1:42.213 
1:42.264 
1:43.512 
1:45.693 
1:46.106 
1:46.384 
1:46.897 
1:49.756 
1:49.830 
1:49.994 
1:50.478 
1:53.762 
1:54.986 
1:56.352 
1:57.046 
1:57.206 
1:57.404 
1:57.753 
1:58.181 
1:58.505 
1:59.544 
1:59.860 
2:02.934 
2:04.761 
2:05.046 
2:06.843 
2:08.873 
2:13.956 
2:15.111 

Diff 

0.051 
1.299 
3.480 
3.893 
4.171 
4.684 
7.543 
7.617 
7.781 
8.265 

11.549 
12.773 
14.139 
14.833 
14.993 
15.191 
15.540 
15.968 
16.292 
17.331 
17.647 
20.721 
22.548 
22.833 
24.630 
26.660 
31.743 
32.898 

Best Speed 
42,265 
42,244 
41,734 
40,873 
40,714 
40,608 
40,413 
39,360 
39,334 
39,275 
39,103 
37,974 
37,570 
37,129 
36,909 
36,858 
36,796 
36,687 
36,554 
36,454 
36,137 
36,042 
35,141 
34,626 
34,547 
34,058 
33,521 
32,249 
31,974 

In Lap 
8 
2 
5 
7 
7 
3 
7 
6 
8 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
4 
4 
3 
6 
3 
5 
5 
6 
5 
6 
5 
3 
3 
6 
6 

Status Addl2 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023-09-23 09:55:44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MC Alingsås 

CEC VGC GHU SMCC 
85U 

Träning 85U 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:37:45 

Hogenäs 1,200 km 

2023-09-23 20:50 


